ТТ   TENSOTECHNIQUE
MA20 Reaction Torque Transducer
The MA20 torque transducers are used to measure
static and dynamic torque in a non-turning mode. They are
suitable for use in testing machines as reaction torque
transducers or in calibration devices as reference torque
transducers.
The MA20 transducers operate on the strain gauge
principle. They are equipped with a built-in amplifier and
analogue-digital converter. It is also particularly noted for its
extremely low sensitivity to parasitic influences, such as bending
moments and transverse and axial forces. They measure static
and dynamic (rapidly changing) torque with positive and negative
polarity.
The MA20 torque transducers can have different output
signals: digital (RS232, RS485 (Modbus RTU protocol), USB 2.0
interfaces), analogue ( 5 V,  10 V, 4 … 20 mA) and frequency
(10 kHz  5 kHz, 60 kHz ± 30 kHz). The MA20 can be connected
to a PC to monitor the measurement process and to save the
data. The appropriate software is in the scope of supply
Type-Survey
Type
Unit Nominal Torque
MA20-0.1 … 2
Nm
0.1       0.2       0.5      1   2
MA20-3 … 30 3      5     6        8      10   12   15       20     25     30
MA20-50 … 150 50    60    80   100   150
MA20-200 … 300  200   250   300
MA20-400 … 1.2k 400  500     600   800   1 000  1 200
MA20-1.5 … 2.5k
kNm
1.5  2   2.5
MA20-3k … 6k  3    5    6
MA20-8k … 15k  8  10  12      15
MA20-20k … 30k 20     25   30
MA20-40k … 60k 40      50  60
MA80k … 120k 80    100   120
MA150k … 300k 150   200  250   300
Page | 1
深圳耐特恩科技有限公司         Tel:0755-82908211
Dimensions in mm
Type А В C E f h d n
MA20-0.1…2 45 30g6 380.10 54 2.5
+0.1
4.0 3.4Н12 4
MA20-3…30 60 40g6 500.10 50 2.5
+0.1